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MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
FIRELANDS CONFERENCE 2020 AT NORWALK RESERVOIR 10/10/20
SCORES
Ashland Crestivew JH 38 4. New London JH 82
SP Flyers JH 68 5. Monroeville JH 102
Mapleton JH 73 6. Western Reserve JH 128

NAME

Ian Patchen

Cooper Brockway (08)
Seth Ridge (08)

Joe Foster (08)
Logan Friges (08)
Jay Kettering (08)
Kaden Dickerson (08)
Nolan McCall (08)
Aiden Ruggles (08)
Fletcher Ross (08)
Everett Smith (08)
Colton Hass (08)
Gavin MacKeigan (08)
Ryan Holloway (08)
Louis Perzy (08)
Will Sas (07)

Jaxson Schaffer (07)
Roy Lamb (07)

Max Smith (08)
Daniel Herring

MEN'S 2 mile run

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
Monroeville JH 420 11:15.8 1
Ashland Crestivew JH 401 11:35.4 2
SP Flyers JH 442 12:20.7 3
Mapleton JH 411 12:33.3 4
Ashland Crestivew JH 404 12:38.8 5
Mapleton JH 412 12:39.7 6
Ashland Crestivew JH 403 12:52.5 7
SP Flyers JH 441 12:55.0 8
New London JH 426 12:56.6 9
SP Flyers JH 443 13:04.9 10
Ashland Crestivew JH 408 13:14.2 11
Plymouth JH 433 13:15.5 -
Western Reserve JH 448 13:28.6 12
Ashland Crestivew JH 406 13:32.3 13
Mapleton JH 414 13:36.7 14
Mapleton JH 415 13:41.7 15
New London JH 427 13:42.0 16
New London JH 423 13:52.3 17
New London JH 429 13:52.7 18
Monroeville JH 419 14:00.5 19
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1.

Landon Stein

Colton Sundstrom (08)
Bobby Murdock (08)
Samuel Landis (08)
Luka Cuturic (08)
Owen Thimke (07)
Spencer Smith (08)
Carter Gallaway (08)
Xander Wallhead (07)
Garrett Shepherd (08)
Coonor Reep (08)
Brock Bores

Brady Sword (07)
Caleb Pausch (07)
Maddox Bauer

Niko Cuturic (08)
Owen Kilgore (07)
Luke Marsh (08)

Jax Tweto (08)
Trenten Weaver (08)
Jack Kelbley (08)
Spencer Calame (07)
Aiden McDonald (08)
Mark Miller (08)
Xander Gfell-King (07)
Ethan Baker (08)

FIRELANDS CONFERENCE 2020

TEAM

Ashland Crestivew JH

Monroeville JH
Plymouth JH

Western Reserve JH
New London JH

SP Flyers JH

SP Flyers JH

SP Flyers JH

Ashland Crestivew JH
New London JH

New London JH
Western Reserve JH
Monroeville JH

New London JH
Western Reserve JH
Monroeville JH

SP Flyers JH
Mapleton JH

SP Flyers JH

Western Reserve JH
Ashland Crestivew JH
Plymouth JH

Ashland Crestivew JH
Ashland Crestivew JH
New London JH

SP Flyers JH

Western Reserve JH

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS
NAME
Cooper Brockway

Logan Friges
Kaden Dickerson

AT NORWALK RESERVOIR

421
435
449
424
437
445
444
405
431
428
451
418
430
450
417
438
413
440
452
409
434
402
407
425
439
447

10/10/20

FIN

(08) 2

(08) 7

14:

14

14:

14

14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
17:
17:
23:

RE

03.
:04.
06.
:13.
15.
15.
18.
:33.
42 .
45,
47 .
49.
54.
56.
27.
35.
57.
57.
03.
32.
32.
NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NOD P OO OINJOD oy OwwJdINO

SULTS

11:35
12:38
12:52

PAGE

PTS

(&)}

2



2.

3.

5.

SP Flyers JH

Mapleton JH

New London JH

Monroeville JH

Everett Smith (08)
Ryan Holloway (08)
Carter Gallaway (08)
Trenten Weaver (08)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Seth Ridge (08)
Nolan McCall (08)
Fletcher Ross (08)
Luka Cuturic (08)
Owen Thimke (07)
Spencer Smith (08)
Niko Cuturic (08)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Joe Foster (08)
Jay Kettering (08)
Louis Perzy (08)
Will Sas (07)

Owen Kilgore (07)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Aiden Ruggles (08)
Jaxson Schaffer (07)
Roy Lamb (07)

Max Smith (08)

Samuel Landis (08)
Xander Wallhead (07)
Garrett Shepherd (08)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Tan Patchen

Daniel Herring
Landon Stein
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6.

Western Reserve JH

Plymouth JH

Brock Bores
Maddox Bauer

** TEAM TOTAL **

Gavin MacKeigan (08)
Bobby Murdock (08)
Coonor Reep (08)
Caleb Pausch (07)
Jax Tweto (08)

Ethan Baker (08)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Colton Hass (08)
Colton Sundstrom (08)
Jack Kelbley (08)

** TEAM TOTAL **
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